
List of Holidays 2025
1 .lanuary (Wednesdayl New Year's Day

14 January (Tuesday) Pongal
23 January (Thursday) Birthday of Netaii
26 January (Sunday) Republic Day

2 February (Sunday) Saraswati Puja

3 February (Monday) Additional day of Saraswati Puja

25 February (Wednesdayl Shivaratri

14 March (Friday) Holi/ Doljatra
31 March (Monday) Ramzan ld/Eid-u l-Fitar (Tentative Date)

14 April (Monday) Bengali New Year

18 April (Friday) Good Friday

1 May (Thursday) May Day

9 May (Fridayl Birthday of Rabindranath
7 June (Saturday) Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative Date)

6 July (Sundayl Muharram (Tentative Date)

15 August (Friday) lndependence Day

16 AuBust (Saturday) Janmashtami
5 September (Friday) Milad un-Nabi/ld-e-Milad {Tentative Date)
17s September (Wednesdayl Biswakarma puja

21 September (Wednesday) Mahalaya
27 September (5at) to 23 October (Thursday) Puja Vacation
2 october (Wednesday) 6andhi Jayanti

28 & 29 October (Tuesday & Wednesday) chhat Puja

5 November (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
25 December (Thursday) to 31 December
(Wednesday)

Christmas Vacation
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